DIMENSIONS/POSITIONS
Pitch
Dimension A
Length
Contact
Wire Size
Operating Temperature
Housing Material
Poles
Inflammability class acc. to UL94
Nominal voltage, UL/CUL
Nominal current, UL/CUL
TECHNICAL DATA
Nominal Current IN
Nominal Cross Section
Maximum load current
Connection in acc. with standard EN-VDE
Insulating Material
PCB Hole Diameter
4.57
(0.180")4.5
(0.177")
12.7
(0.500")
16
.3
6
(0
.6
45
")
3.
94
(0
.1
55
")
1.78
(0.070")
1.0
(0.039")
1.78
(0.070")
4.57
(0.180")
10
.2
6
(0
.4
04
")
   2.79
(    0.110")
      1.30
(     0.050")
A
Phosphor Bronze, Tinplated
4.57mm
4.57mm
A= 4.57xP+4.43mm(P≧2)
PBT
16 ~ 18AWG
1.3mm
-40℃ to +120℃
150V
PBT
V0
9A
MX822-457
2 ~ 10Poles
9A
-
9A
MX822 PCB Spring Type Terminal Blocks, 4.57mm pitches
MX822-457
MX822 PCB Spring Type Terminal Block